Nike Outdoor Nationals at North Carolina A & T University (Boys)
6/19/2009, 6/20/2009, 6/21/2009

DMR 12-4-8-16
14th Place
da Costa, Danny
Stubbs, Shariff
Gingrich, Evan
Thornton, DJ

4x800 Relay
2nd Place

da Costa, Danny
Mulligan, Kevin
Gingrich, Evan
Thornton, DJ

1200
400
800

1600

800
800
800
800

3:13.10

50.20
2:02.00
4:20.80

10:27.97

1:58.20
2:04.10
2:02.00
1:54.80

7:59.82
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